Spec.No.JENF243A-0020AH-01                                                            P1/9
MURATA MFG.CO.,LTD.
Reference Only
Chip Ferrite Bead BLM03□□□□□SN1□ Reference Specification
1.Scope
This reference specification applies to Chip Ferrite Bead BLM03_SN Series.
2.Part Numbering
(ex.)   BL    M    03    AG    121   S   N    1    D

After
Testing
 Typical at 85°C at 125°C
 BLM03AG100SN1D
5 to 15 10 500 0.1 0.15
For
general
use
 BLM03AG100SN1B
 BLM03AG700SN1D
40 to 100 70 200 0.4 0.5
 BLM03AG700SN1B
 BLM03AG800SN1D
80±25% 80 200 0.4 0.5
 BLM03AG800SN1B
 BLM03AG121SN1D 120±25% 120 200 0.5 0.6
 BLM03AG121SN1B
 BLM03AG241SN1D
240±25% 240 200 0.8 0.9
 BLM03AG241SN1B
 BLM03AG601SN1D
600±25% 600 100 1.5 1.6
 BLM03AG601SN1B
 BLM03AG102SN1D
1000±25% 1000 100 2.5 2.6
 BLM03AG102SN1B
 BLM03AX100SN1D 5～15 10 1000 0.05 0.10
 BLM03AX100SN1B
 BLM03AX800SN1D 80±25% 80 500 0.18 0.23
 BLM03AX800SN1B
 BLM03AX121SN1D 120±25% 120 450 0.23 0.28
 BLM03AX121SN1B
 BLM03AX241SN1D 240±25% 240 350 0.38 0.43
 BLM03AX241SN1B
 BLM03AX601SN1D 600±25% 600 250 0.85 0.90
 BLM03AX601SN1B
 BLM03AX102SN1D 1000±25% 1000 200 1.25 1.30
 BLM03AX102SN1B
 BLM03PG220SN1D
22±25% 22 900 0.065 0.115
For DC

 75±25%  75 300 0.4 0.5
 BLM03BD750SN1B
 BLM03BD121SN1D
120±25% 120 250 0.5 0.6
 BLM03BD121SN1B
 BLM03BD241SN1D
240±25% 240 200 0.8 0.9
 BLM03BD241SN1B
 BLM03BD471SN1D
470±25% 470 215 1.5 1.6
 BLM03BD471SN1B
 BLM03BD601SN1D
600±25% 600 200 1.7 1.8
 BLM03BD601SN1B
 BLM03BX102SN1D
1000±25% 1000 170 1.70 1.75  BLM03BX102SN1B
 BLM03BX182SN1D
1800±25% 1800 140 2.50 2.55  BLM03BX182SN1B
■Operating Temperature : -55°C to +125°C    ■Storage Temperature : -55°C to +125°C
(Note) As for the Rated current marked with *1,
Rated Current is derated as right figure
   depending on the operating temperature.